No. 0072575

FORM 6

कत्रम क

(See Rule 9 of West Bengal Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 2000) (প্ৰিচাৰৰ অন্থ নৃষ্ণ বেজিট্ৰেন্স দিনি, ১৯৫০-এচ ৬ মা দিনি লেন্স)

Government of West Bengal (পশিক্ষমবঙ্গ সরকার)

No 72575

Department of Bealth & Family Welfare



(মৃত্যু প্রমাণপর) (Issued under Sec. 12/Sec. 17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act. 1909) (12393 7048 are the offering the Registration of Births and Deaths Act. 1909)

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is in the

register for KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION of New Market

KOLKATA District of West Bengel,

AT THE DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY ADDRESS ADDRES

14Quar		
Name (IIII)	GAVER THAPLIYAL	Registration No.: P0001/2021/000011 (of angeot at) (OLD REGN.NO: 18)
	FEMALE ADD 74Y OM OD	Date of Registration 21/09/2021 (0) atgra atox)
	20/09/2021	
	MEDICA SUPERSPECIALITY HOS	SPITAL, KOLKATA 99
Name of Father/Husband	D/O LATE DARA OLPADWALA	
	FLAT NO.10,8, MADAN STREET, W.B.	PRINCEP STREET, KOLKATA-700072
Address of Decessed at the time of Death (19812 Mate Vite (Dens))	N.M	Signature of the Isper Alinority 12021
	N.M	LEGISTRAR Y SUS. FEL STRUMER) HEALTH DEPT
		THE PARSEE TOWER, OF SILENCE

	~ 00	7257
hs and Deaths Rules, 2000) -এবে ৯ না বিদি (সমূল) / ১		

Government of West Bengal (পশিচমবল সরকার)

No 72575

FORM 6 कर्त्रच क

Department of Health & Family Welfare

(जाहा & भरितराहे कलांग मलद)

5

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

(মৃত্য প্রমাধপত্র)

(Issued under Sec. 12/Sec. 17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act. 1969) (১৯৬৯ সনের জন্ম মৃত্রু প্রেছিজিবল আইনের ২৫/১৭ লার অনুযায়ি রাজ হলৈ)

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is in the

register for KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION of _____New Market

KOLKATA District of West Bengal.

এই মান নিশ্চিমভাবে আৰু মন্য মইবেছে যে নিষণ্টিই বিবলী হল মৃত্যানি ইয়াত পথা। উক্ত নমি পশ্চিমাস বাজেৰে কলকাৰা জেলাৰ

सिटिया दिनि मनार कहर्ष क कार्याका देवी तयादात यहा क्रांकिकेल क्रिक कार्या

(See Rule 9 of West Bengal Registration of Bin

(পশ্চিমাৰজ আন্থ-মৃত্যু রোজিউপন পিনি, ২০০০

Name (PTC)		GAVER THAPLIYAL	Registration No.: P0001/2021/000011 (offergrave) (OLD REGN.NO: 18)		
		FEMALE Age 74Y OM OD	Date of Registration 21/09/2021 (offergma after)		
Date of Death types utity)		20/09/2021			
		MEDICA SUPERSPECIALITY HOS	SPITAL, KOLKATA 99		
		D/O LATE DARA OLPADWALA			
		FLAT NO.10,8, MADAN STREET, W.B.	PRINCEP STREET, KOLKATA-700072		
		N.M	Signature of the tagos Attority 10 and		
		N.M	(UTTER AND		
The particular of the second s					
Onto of Issue : 01/11/ (Effort offer)	20	21 Clacs of lenge: HEAD OFFIC	ENDE FREE COPY		

FORM-6 **RULES-8** Government of Uttrakhand Department HEALTH

ISSUED UNDER SECTION 13 CERTIFICATE OF BIRTH OF REGISTRATION OF **BIRTH AND DEATH ACT 2003 ISSUED UNDER SECTION 13/1-2**

This is to certify that the following has been taken from the original record of death which is in the register 2012 of NAGAR NIGAM Tehsil DEHRADUN District DEHRADUN of the State of Uttarakhand, INDIA.

Name	SUDHIR THAPLIYAL
Sex	MALE
Date of death	10-07-2012
Registration No	D20120701790
Place of death	C. M. I. HOSPITAL, DEHRADUN.
Date of Registration	12-07-2012
Name of Father/Husband	S. P. THAPLIYAL
Permanent Address	CLIFF HALL ESTATE, MUSSOORIE.
Nationality of father / mother	INDIAN

Date-13-07-2012

- pilog - mange



